
CONSTITUENCY POSITION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL
Adult and Continuing Education Senator Maritza Pritsos mpritsos@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator VACANT
Alumni Association Senator Anthony Pappas apappas@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator VACANT
At-Large Adjunct Senator Lloyd Klein lklein@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Odin Wright odin.wright05@lagcc.cuny.edu
At-Large Instructional Staff Senator Luke Cardaio lcardaio@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Marina Prorokovic mprorokovic@lagcc.cuny.edu
At-Large Instructional Staff Senator Douglas DiCarlo ddicarlo@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Albert Jimenez ajimenez@lagcc.cuny.edu
At-Large Instructional Staff Senator Abdul Hashim ahashim@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Alternate Senator Lucie Mingla lmingla@lagcc.cuny.edu
At-Large Instructional Staff Senator Loretta Capuano Lorettac@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Jhony Nelson jhonyn@lagcc.cuny.edu
Business & Technology Senator Leslie Scamacca lscamacca@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Sada Hye Jaman sjaman@lagcc.cuny.edu
Community Health and Wellness Senator Jean Buckley jeanb@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Maureen Doyle mdoyle@lagcc.cuny.edu
Division of Academic Affairs Senator Thomas Onorato tonorato@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator VACANT
Division of Administration Senator Patricia Quesada pquesada@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Laura Bartovics lbartovics@lagcc.cuny.edu
Division of Communication and External AffairsSenator Elizabeth Streich estreich@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Carlos Freire cfreire@lagcc.cuny.edu
Division of Enrollment Management Senator Annette Hamilton anhamilton@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Randy Changoo rchangoo@lagcc.cuny.edu
Division of Student Affairs Senator Regina Varin-Mignano rvarin-mignano@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator VACANT
ELA Senator Givanni Ildefonso-Sanchez gildefonso@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Walter Sistrunk wsistrunk@lagcc.cuny.edu
English Senator Cristy Bruns cbruns@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Rochelle Spencer rspencer@lagcc.cuny.edu
Faculty Council Senator John Toland jtoland@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Tara Coleman tcoleman@lagcc.cuny.edu
Health Sciences Senator Lisa Flores liflores@lagcc.cuny.edu

Alternate Senator Theresa Licari tlicari@lagcc.cuny.edu

￼1

mailto:mpritsos@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:apappas@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:lklein@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:odin.wright05@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:lcardaio@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:mprorokovic@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:ddicarlo@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:ajimenez@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:ahashim@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:lmingla@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:Lorettac@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:jhonyn@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:lscamacca@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:sjaman@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:jeanb@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:mdoyle@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:tonorato@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:pquesada@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:lbartovics@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:estreich@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:cfreire@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:anhamilton@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:rchangoo@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:rvarin-mignano@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:gildefonso@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:wsistrunk@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:cbruns@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:rspencer@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:jtoland@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:tcoleman@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:liflores@lagcc.cuny.edu
mailto:tlicari@lagcc.cuny.edu


Humanities Senator Patricia Sokolski psokolski@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Jaime Riccio jriccio@lagcc.cuny.edu

Library Senator Thomas Cleary tcleary@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Elizabeth Jardine ejardine@lagcc.cuny.edu

MEC Senator Jeanne Funk jfunk@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Johanna Brand Ortiz jbrand@lagcc.cuny.edu

Natural Sciences Senator Roman Senkov rsenkov@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Sultan Jenkins sjenkins@lagcc.cuny.edu

Non-Instructional Staff (CS) Senator Margaret O'Sullivan mosullivan@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator VACANT

President's Office Senator Aimeelyn Calandria acalandria@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Helen Skirchak helen.skirchak@lagcc.cuny.edu

SGA President Senator Garrett Morgan, Jr garrett.morganjr@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Fatima Hehrar fatima.hehrar@live.lagcc.cuny.edu

Social Science Senator Jill Kehoe jkehoe@lagcc.cuny.edu
Alternate Senator Charlene Bryant cbryant@lagcc.cuny.edu

Student Senator Md Faysal Ahmed mdfaysal.ahmed@live.lagcc.cuny.edu  
Student Senator Tamoy Bloomfield Tamoybloomfield@gmail.com
Student Senator Janae Davis janae.davis@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Senator Aowshaful Jafin aowshaful.jafin@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Senator Sonika Rawal Sonika.rawal@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Senator Nabina Sambahamphe nabina.sambahamphe@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Senator Samia Shadid samia.shahid@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Senator Binita Shresha binita.shrestha@live.lagcc.cuny.edu  
Student Senator Zaib Thoufeek zaibjesmin03@gmail.com
Student Senator Thinhinane Zadi thinhinane.zadi@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Precious Evans precious.evans@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Anam Hossain anam.hossain@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Christian Calle christian.calleucho@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Leila Hendricks leila.hendricks@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Nakibul Hasan nakibul.hasan@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Dona Desire Dona.desire@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Yeshe Cooley yeshe.cooley@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator John Smith john.smith1@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Jasmine Shresha jasmine.shrestha@live.lagcc.cuny.edu
Student Alternate Senator Bryan Reyes bryan.reyes3@live.lagcc.cuny.edu 
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PHONE OFFICE TERM COMMITTEE
(718) 482-5383 C-404C 2025-2027 Staff

(718) 482-5710 E-223 2024-2026 Staff

(718) 482-5785 C-459 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5710 E-223 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-6072 C-317 2024-2026 Staff
(718) 482-6169 B103A 2025-2026 Staff
(718) 482-6068 E-238 2024-2026 Staff
(718) 482-5757 E-315 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-5039 C-107U 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 730-7607 E-223H 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5186 C-920 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 482-5260 M-102 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 730-7541 B-327G 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 730-7542 B-327L 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5258 C-249A 2025-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-5227 E-300T 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-5763 M-207 2025-2027 Faculty

(718) 482-5596 MB-26 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 482-5059 E-502E 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 482-6131 E-509G 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 482-5292 E-509F 2025-2027 Staff
(718) 482-5951 C-107JJ 2024-2026 Staff
(718) 482-5393 C-113F 2024-2026 Staff
(718) 482-5286 C-249H 2024-2026 Staff

(718) 482-5359 B-234Z 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-7518 B-234II 2025-2026 Faculty
(718) 730-7506 E-101M 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5656 E-103 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-6005 M-210 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-7454 M-119C 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5765 C-106 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5597 C-252B 2025-2027 Faculty
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(718) 482-6027 C-745WW 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 730-7526 C-745XX 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-5434 E-101 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 730-7714 E-201A2 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-5698 E-218E 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 482-5720 E-218A 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 349-4017 M-219 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 730-7562 E-263A 2025-2027 Faculty
(718) 482-5571 MB-26 2025-2027 Staff

(718) 482-5485 E-517F 2024-2026 Staff
(718) 730-7478 E-508B 2024-2026 Staff

2025-2026 Student
2025-2026 Student

(718) 482-5786 C-459XX 2024-2026 Faculty
(718) 349-4035 C-459WW 2024-2026 Faculty
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